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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.Round 2.Round 3.Round 4.Round Points %  PenaltyLicense Club 5.Round

1 25 Herrig Andreas 100,00GER 19614 DE 2 988,61 2 720,38 3 000,00 2 946,11 917,79 12 572,890

2 2 Rossmann Hans 98,60AUT 327671 AT 3 000,00 2 960,00 2 936,26 2 572,51 927,92 12 396,690

3 1 Flixeder Bernhard 98,47AUT 318908 AT 2 950,72 2 709,91 2 956,44 2 833,78 929,73 12 380,590

4 17 Hoffmann Peter 97,76AUT 434921 AT 2 800,53 2 831,35 2 974,64 2 817,68 866,59 12 290,790

5 3 Flixeder Gerhard 96,95AUT 318906 AT 2 925,61 2 618,57 2 926,19 2 830,78 888,68 12 189,830

6 11 Marek Pavel 96,26CZE 16916 CZ 2 631,39 2 799,68 2 859,16 2 937,19 875,08 12 102,500

7 19 Bachler Herbert 93,96AUT 44045 AT 2 585,82 2 714,44 2 841,17 2 760,52 911,35 11 813,300

8 18 Au Holger 93,56GER 2546 DE 2 720,56 2 618,60 2 743,05 2 793,36 887,03 11 762,610

9 15 Gunther Lucas 92,65GER 3747 DE 2 879,54 2 734,52 2 437,43 2 814,82 782,16 11 648,460

10 9 Krampl Harald 91,88AUT 318656 AT 2 667,91 2 536,02 2 768,03 2 731,49 848,07 11 551,520

11 26 Fusek Petr 91,28CZE 16933 CZ 2 750,59 2 127,98 2 831,44 2 766,63 1 000,00 11 476,660

12 12 Behensky Michal 90,76CZE 16983 CZ 2 569,89 2 354,76 2 707,60 2 998,57 879,93 11 410,75100

13 4 Besemer Steffen 90,39GER 2480 DE 2 000,00 2 848,00 2 974,45 2 722,92 819,38 11 364,750

14 20 Jesina Zdenek 89,04CZE 31080 CZ 2 562,13 2 574,61 2 735,35 2 431,88 890,90 11 194,850

15 5 Mataczyno Jerzy 87,62POL 53887 PL 2 749,39 2 504,72 2 389,20 2 570,07 802,81 11 016,200

16 7 Drzymala  Wojciech 87,57POL 4734 PL 2 500,26 2 471,42 2 520,31 2 663,88 853,64 11 009,510

17 28 Blazek Miroslav 87,21CZE 124724 CZ 2 649,73 2 466,14 2 693,20 2 326,59 829,37 10 965,020

18 24 Vojtech Roman 86,51CZE 30539 CZ 2 604,18 2 849,12 1 559,87 2 925,32 938,90 10 877,380

19 21 Jesina jun Zdenek 85,52CZE 31081 CZ 2 306,86 1 900,00 2 810,90 2 776,86 957,13 10 751,750

20 22 Sterl Christoph 83,86GER 3776 DE 2 206,34 2 379,64 2 547,62 2 567,31 843,07 10 543,980

21 8 Koszyczek Kamil 83,54POL 7291 PL 2 495,30 2 107,49 2 559,34 2 497,63 843,07 10 502,830

22 23 Floter Lutz 82,10GER 29728 DE 2 397,51 2 255,03 2 300,97 2 581,05 787,33 10 321,890

23 10 Morawski Arkadiusz 81,76POL 3712 PL 2 056,95 2 112,43 2 724,77 2 591,78 793,45 10 279,380

24 13 Glowka Michal 79,36POL 7969 PL 2 434,63 2 560,62 2 140,57 2 114,29 728,34 9 978,450

25 14 Thienel Jan 76,73CZE 1064 CZ 2 071,28 2 622,71 2 532,78 2 419,95 0,00 9 646,710

26 16 Rieger Christian 72,37GER 3154 DE 2 816,96 2 706,70 50,00 2 794,54 730,20 9 098,400

27 27 Zobal Jiri 67,45CZE 124725 CZ 1 664,42 2 376,63 2 197,99 2 484,85 756,89 8 480,771000

28 6 Skarwecki  Michal 49,11POL 53784 PL 2 101,53 2 577,98 1 495,24 0,00 0,00 6 174,750

Complete number of pilots: 28



RESULTS

12. International F3B Cup

Mikulovice - Jesenik 27 - 28.5.2023

Page 1of 4
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1 25 Herrig Andreas 100,00GER 19614 DE 2 988,61 2 720,38 3 000,00 2 946,11 917,79 12 572,890

1 000,00 876,63 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00

988,61 843,75 1 000,00 946,11 917,79C

B

A

2 2 Rossmann Hans 98,60AUT 327671 AT 3 000,00 2 960,00 2 936,26 2 572,51 927,92 12 396,690

1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00
1 000,00 960,00 961,54 863,64 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 974,72 708,87 927,92C

B

A

3 1 Flixeder Bernhard 98,47AUT 318908 AT 2 950,72 2 709,91 2 956,44 2 833,78 929,73 12 380,590

1 000,00 805,51 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 950,00 0,00

950,72 904,40 956,44 883,78 929,73C

B

A

4 17 Hoffmann Peter 97,76AUT 434921 AT 2 800,53 2 831,35 2 974,64 2 817,68 866,59 12 290,790

998,57 991,43 991,43 987,14 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 880,00 0,00

801,96 839,92 983,21 950,54 866,59C

B

A

5 3 Flixeder Gerhard 96,95AUT 318906 AT 2 925,61 2 618,57 2 926,19 2 830,78 888,68 12 189,830

997,13 990,00 1 000,00 964,23 0,00
1 000,00 866,67 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00

928,48 761,90 926,19 866,55 888,68C

B

A

6 11 Marek Pavel 96,26CZE 16916 CZ 2 631,39 2 799,68 2 859,16 2 937,19 875,08 12 102,500

1 000,00 995,71 992,86 998,58 0,00
814,81 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00
816,58 803,97 866,30 938,61 875,08C

B

A

7 19 Bachler Herbert 93,96AUT 44045 AT 2 585,82 2 714,44 2 841,17 2 760,52 911,35 11 813,300

713,88 1 000,00 991,43 991,43 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 961,54 842,10 0,00

871,94 714,44 888,20 926,99 911,35C

B

A

8 18 Au Holger 93,56GER 2546 DE 2 720,56 2 618,60 2 743,05 2 793,36 887,03 11 762,610

922,75 981,40 978,57 971,39 0,00
1 000,00 900,00 923,07 850,00 0,00

797,81 737,20 841,41 971,97 887,03C

B

A

9 15 Gunther Lucas 92,65GER 3747 DE 2 879,54 2 734,52 2 437,43 2 814,82 782,16 11 648,460

994,26 998,57 1 000,00 994,28 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 944,45 1 000,00 0,00

885,28 735,95 492,98 820,54 782,16C

B

A
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10 9 Krampl Harald 91,88AUT 318656 AT 2 667,91 2 536,02 2 768,03 2 731,49 848,07 11 551,520

1 000,00 997,14 912,86 861,23 0,00
888,89 1 000,00 962,96 1 000,00 0,00
779,02 538,88 892,21 870,26 848,07C

B

A

11 26 Fusek Petr 91,28CZE 16933 CZ 2 750,59 2 127,98 2 831,44 2 766,63 1 000,00 11 476,660

997,14 990,00 997,14 992,85 0,00
863,64 434,78 1 000,00 880,00 0,00
889,81 703,20 834,30 893,78 1 000,00C

B

A

12 12 Behensky Michal 90,76CZE 16983 CZ 2 569,89 2 354,76 2 707,60 2 998,57 879,93 11 410,75100

959,83 856,94 987,14 998,57 0,00
750,00 655,17 875,00 1 000,00 0,00
860,06 842,65 845,46 1 000,00 879,93C

B

A

13 4 Besemer Steffen 90,39GER 2480 DE 2 000,00 2 848,00 2 974,45 2 722,92 819,38 11 364,750

1 000,00 991,43 994,29 1 000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 900,00 0,00

0,00 856,57 980,16 822,92 819,38C

B

A

14 20 Jesina Zdenek 89,04CZE 31080 CZ 2 562,13 2 574,61 2 735,35 2 431,88 890,90 11 194,850

1 000,00 1 000,00 994,29 997,14 0,00
785,72 913,04 884,62 727,27 0,00
776,41 661,57 856,44 707,47 890,90C

B

A

15 5 Mataczyno Jerzy 87,62POL 53887 PL 2 749,39 2 504,72 2 389,20 2 570,07 802,81 11 016,200

992,85 990,00 750,00 1 000,00 0,00
1 000,00 833,33 851,85 750,00 0,00

756,54 681,39 787,35 820,07 802,81C

B

A

16 7 Drzymala  Wojciech 87,57POL 4734 PL 2 500,26 2 471,42 2 520,31 2 663,88 853,64 11 009,510

991,39 995,71 997,14 998,58 0,00
937,50 800,00 769,23 840,00 0,00
571,37 675,71 753,94 825,30 853,64C

B

A

17 28 Blazek Miroslav 87,21CZE 124724 CZ 2 649,73 2 466,14 2 693,20 2 326,59 829,37 10 965,020

952,80 938,57 984,29 992,84 0,00
807,69 875,00 888,89 600,00 0,00
889,24 652,57 820,02 733,75 829,37C

B

A

18 24 Vojtech Roman 86,51CZE 30539 CZ 2 604,18 2 849,12 1 559,87 2 925,32 938,90 10 877,380

995,69 985,70 0,00 967,10 0,00
812,50 1 000,00 851,85 1 000,00 0,00
795,99 863,42 708,02 958,22 938,90C

B

A
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19 21 Jesina jun Zdenek 85,52CZE 31081 CZ 2 306,86 1 900,00 2 810,90 2 776,86 957,13 10 751,750

988,57 1 000,00 1 000,00 991,42 0,00
1 000,00 900,00 916,67 800,00 0,00

318,29 0,00 894,23 985,44 957,13C

B

A

20 22 Sterl Christoph 83,86GER 3776 DE 2 206,34 2 379,64 2 547,62 2 567,31 843,07 10 543,980

795,43 991,43 992,86 884,29 0,00
615,38 733,33 722,22 842,10 0,00
795,53 654,88 832,54 840,92 843,07C

B

A

21 8 Koszyczek Kamil 83,54POL 7291 PL 2 495,30 2 107,49 2 559,34 2 497,63 843,07 10 502,830

977,11 998,57 992,86 1 000,00 0,00
653,85 478,26 761,90 750,00 0,00
864,34 630,66 804,58 747,63 843,07C

B

A

22 23 Floter Lutz 82,10GER 29728 DE 2 397,51 2 255,03 2 300,97 2 581,05 787,33 10 321,890

968,57 856,31 744,29 985,70 0,00
642,86 655,17 809,52 900,00 0,00
786,08 743,55 747,16 695,35 787,33C

B

A

23 10 Morawski Arkadiusz 81,76POL 3712 PL 2 056,95 2 112,43 2 724,77 2 591,78 793,45 10 279,380

757,53 776,49 985,71 987,12 0,00
571,43 600,00 947,37 900,00 0,00
727,99 735,94 791,69 704,66 793,45C

B

A

24 13 Glowka Michal 79,36POL 7969 PL 2 434,63 2 560,62 2 140,57 2 114,29 728,34 9 978,450

998,57 939,04 604,29 824,29 0,00
769,23 1 000,00 789,47 500,00 0,00
666,83 621,58 746,81 790,00 728,34C

B

A

25 14 Thienel Jan 76,73CZE 1064 CZ 2 071,28 2 622,71 2 532,78 2 419,95 0,00 9 646,710

652,36 995,71 972,86 997,14 0,00
833,34 1 000,00 846,15 736,84 0,00
585,58 627,00 713,77 685,97 0,00C

B

A

26 16 Rieger Christian 72,37GER 3154 DE 2 816,96 2 706,70 50,00 2 794,54 730,20 9 098,400

995,71 997,14 50,00 998,57 0,00
928,58 960,00 0,00 954,55 0,00
892,67 749,56 0,00 841,42 730,20C

B

A

27 27 Zobal Jiri 67,45CZE 124725 CZ 1 664,42 2 376,63 2 197,99 2 484,85 756,89 8 480,771000

759,66 841,80 824,29 992,85 0,00
904,76 956,52 684,21 772,73 0,00

0,00 578,31 689,49 719,27 756,89C

B

A
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28 6 Skarwecki  Michal 49,11POL 53784 PL 2 101,53 2 577,98 1 495,24 0,00 0,00 6 174,750

536,48 988,57 685,72 0,00 0,00
807,69 909,09 809,52 0,00 0,00
757,36 680,32 0,00 0,00 0,00C

B

A

Complete number of pilots: 28
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Pos. St.Nr. Name

Time Landing Points Laps Points Speed Points

%
TotalDuration (A) Distance (B) Speed (C)

round
Penalty

Gr. Gr. Gr.

2 Rossmann Hans 10:00 100 1 000,001 22 1 000,00 13,89 1 000,00 3 000,00 100,003 5 1 0

25 Herrig Andreas 10:01 100 1 000,002 26 1 000,00 14,05 988,61 2 988,61 99,622 3 1 0

1 Flixeder Bernhard 10:01 100 1 000,003 14 1 000,00 14,61 950,72 2 950,72 98,362 4 1 0

3 Flixeder Gerhard 10:00 95 997,134 27 1 000,00 14,96 928,48 2 925,61 97,524 7 1 0

15 Gunther Lucas 9:58 95 994,265 27 1 000,00 15,69 885,28 2 879,54 95,984 7 1 0

16 Rieger Christian 10:03 100 995,716 13 928,58 15,56 892,67 2 816,96 93,903 4 1 0

17 Hoffmann Peter 9:59 100 998,577 16 1 000,00 17,32 801,96 2 800,53 93,353 6 1 0

26 Fusek Petr 10:02 100 997,148 19 863,64 15,61 889,81 2 750,59 91,693 5 1 0

5 Mataczyno Jerzy 9:55 100 992,859 22 1 000,00 18,36 756,54 2 749,39 91,653 5 1 0

18 Au Holger 9:15 90 922,7510 18 1 000,00 17,41 797,81 2 720,56 90,691 1 1 0

9 Krampl Harald 10:01 100 1 000,0011 16 888,89 17,83 779,02 2 667,91 88,931 1 1 0

28 Blazek Miroslav 9:31 95 952,8012 21 807,69 15,62 889,24 2 649,73 88,322 3 1 0

11 Marek Pavel 9:57 100 1 000,0013 22 814,81 17,01 816,58 2 631,39 87,714 7 1 0

24 Vojtech Roman 10:01 95 995,6914 13 812,50 17,45 795,99 2 604,18 86,814 6 1 0

19 Bachler Herbert 6:39 100 713,8815 21 1 000,00 15,93 871,94 2 585,82 86,191 8 1 0

12 Behensky Michal 9:29 100 959,8316 12 750,00 16,15 860,06 2 569,89 85,664 6 1 0

20 Jesina Zdenek 9:59 100 1 000,0017 11 785,72 17,89 776,41 2 562,13 85,402 4 1 0

7 Drzymala  Wojciech 9:56 95 991,3918 15 937,50 24,31 571,37 2 500,26 83,344 6 1 0

8 Koszyczek Kamil 9:58 85 977,1119 17 653,85 16,07 864,34 2 495,30 83,182 3 1 0

13 Glowka Michal 9:58 100 998,5720 20 769,23 20,83 666,83 2 434,63 81,151 2 1 0

23 Floter Lutz 9:53 85 968,5721 9 642,86 17,67 786,08 2 397,51 79,923 4 1 0

21 Jesina jun Zdenek 10:03 95 988,5722 22 1 000,00 43,64 318,29 2 306,86 76,903 5 1 0

22 Sterl Christoph 7:41 95 795,4323 16 615,38 17,46 795,53 2 206,34 73,542 3 1 0

6 Skarwecki  Michal 4:45 90 536,4824 21 807,69 18,34 757,36 2 101,53 70,052 2 1 0

14 Thienel Jan 6:16 80 652,3625 15 833,34 23,72 585,58 2 071,28 69,041 1 1 0

10 Morawski Arkadiusz 7:13 95 757,5326 12 571,43 19,08 727,99 2 056,95 68,564 8 1 0

4 Besemer Steffen 10:01 100 1 000,0027 26 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 2 000,00 66,671 2 1 0

27 Zobal Jiri 7:21 90 759,6628 19 904,76 0,00 0,00 1 664,42 55,481 8 1 1000

Complete number of pilots 28
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Pos. St.Nr. Name

Time Landing Points Laps Points Speed Points

%
TotalDuration (A) Distance (B) Speed (C)

round
Penalty

Gr. Gr. Gr.

2 Rossmann Hans 10:01 100 1 000,001 24 960,00 12,96 1 000,00 2 960,00 100,002 3 1 0

24 Vojtech Roman 10:01 90 985,702 25 1 000,00 15,01 863,42 2 849,12 96,252 3 1 0

4 Besemer Steffen 10:01 95 991,433 15 1 000,00 15,13 856,57 2 848,00 96,223 5 1 0

17 Hoffmann Peter 10:01 95 991,434 22 1 000,00 15,43 839,92 2 831,35 95,654 7 1 0

11 Marek Pavel 9:57 100 995,715 15 1 000,00 16,12 803,97 2 799,68 94,583 5 1 0

15 Gunther Lucas 9:59 100 998,576 22 1 000,00 17,61 735,95 2 734,52 92,384 7 1 0

25 Herrig Andreas 8:24 100 876,637 29 1 000,00 15,36 843,75 2 720,38 91,901 2 1 0

19 Bachler Herbert 10:00 100 1 000,008 24 1 000,00 18,14 714,44 2 714,44 91,704 6 1 0

1 Flixeder Bernhard 7:35 100 805,519 20 1 000,00 14,33 904,40 2 709,91 91,551 8 1 0

16 Rieger Christian 10:03 100 997,1410 24 960,00 17,29 749,56 2 706,70 91,442 3 1 0

14 Thienel Jan 9:57 100 995,7111 20 1 000,00 20,67 627,00 2 622,71 88,614 9 1 0

18 Au Holger 9:56 90 981,4012 18 900,00 17,58 737,20 2 618,60 88,472 9 1 0

3 Flixeder Gerhard 10:02 95 990,0013 13 866,67 17,01 761,90 2 618,57 88,473 5 1 0

6 Skarwecki  Michal 9:57 95 988,5714 20 909,09 19,05 680,32 2 577,98 87,094 7 1 0

20 Jesina Zdenek 10:00 100 1 000,0015 21 913,04 19,59 661,57 2 574,61 86,983 4 1 0

13 Glowka Michal 9:17 90 939,0416 23 1 000,00 20,85 621,58 2 560,62 86,511 1 1 0

9 Krampl Harald 9:57 100 997,1417 23 1 000,00 24,05 538,88 2 536,02 85,682 4 1 0

5 Mataczyno Jerzy 9:58 95 990,0018 20 833,33 19,02 681,39 2 504,72 84,623 6 1 0

7 Drzymala  Wojciech 9:57 100 995,7119 16 800,00 19,18 675,71 2 471,42 83,494 9 1 0

28 Blazek Miroslav 9:27 90 938,5720 21 875,00 19,86 652,57 2 466,14 83,324 6 1 0

22 Sterl Christoph 10:01 95 991,4321 11 733,33 19,79 654,88 2 379,64 80,393 5 1 0

27 Zobal Jiri 8:30 70 841,8022 22 956,52 22,41 578,31 2 376,63 80,291 1 1 0

12 Behensky Michal 10:01 0 856,9423 19 655,17 15,38 842,65 2 354,76 79,552 2 1 0

23 Floter Lutz 8:10 100 856,3124 19 655,17 17,43 743,55 2 255,03 76,181 2 1 0

26 Fusek Petr 10:02 95 990,0025 10 434,78 18,43 703,20 2 127,98 71,893 4 1 0

10 Morawski Arkadiusz 7:30 85 776,4926 12 600,00 17,61 735,94 2 112,43 71,371 8 1 0

8 Koszyczek Kamil 9:58 100 998,5727 11 478,26 20,55 630,66 2 107,49 71,202 4 1 0

21 Jesina jun Zdenek 9:59 90 1 000,0028 18 900,00 0,00 0,00 1 900,00 64,191 8 1 0

Complete number of pilots 28
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Pos. St.Nr. Name
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round
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Gr. Gr. Gr.

25 Herrig Andreas 10:00 100 1 000,001 27 1 000,00 15,81 1 000,00 3 000,00 100,004 6 1 0

17 Hoffmann Peter 10:01 95 991,432 19 1 000,00 16,08 983,21 2 974,64 99,153 4 1 0

4 Besemer Steffen 10:04 100 994,293 26 1 000,00 16,13 980,16 2 974,45 99,151 1 1 0

1 Flixeder Bernhard 10:00 100 1 000,004 18 1 000,00 16,53 956,44 2 956,44 98,551 2 1 0

2 Rossmann Hans 10:00 100 1 000,005 25 961,54 16,22 974,72 2 936,26 97,881 1 1 0

3 Flixeder Gerhard 10:00 100 1 000,006 24 1 000,00 17,07 926,19 2 926,19 97,543 5 1 0

11 Marek Pavel 10:00 95 992,867 21 1 000,00 18,25 866,30 2 859,16 95,314 7 1 0

19 Bachler Herbert 9:59 95 991,438 25 961,54 17,80 888,20 2 841,17 94,712 3 1 0

26 Fusek Petr 10:02 100 997,149 26 1 000,00 18,95 834,30 2 831,44 94,382 3 1 0

21 Jesina jun Zdenek 10:00 100 1 000,0010 22 916,67 17,68 894,23 2 810,90 93,703 5 1 0

9 Krampl Harald 9:04 95 912,8611 26 962,96 17,72 892,21 2 768,03 92,274 6 1 0

18 Au Holger 10:00 85 978,5712 24 923,07 18,79 841,41 2 743,05 91,442 3 1 0

20 Jesina Zdenek 9:56 100 994,2913 23 884,62 18,46 856,44 2 735,35 91,181 1 1 0

10 Morawski Arkadiusz 10:00 90 985,7114 18 947,37 19,97 791,69 2 724,77 90,832 4 1 0

12 Behensky Michal 10:04 95 987,1415 21 875,00 18,70 845,46 2 707,60 90,253 5 1 0

28 Blazek Miroslav 9:59 90 984,2916 16 888,89 19,28 820,02 2 693,20 89,771 2 1 0

8 Koszyczek Kamil 10:00 95 992,8617 16 761,90 19,65 804,58 2 559,34 85,314 7 1 0

22 Sterl Christoph 9:55 100 992,8618 13 722,22 18,99 832,54 2 547,62 84,921 2 1 0

14 Thienel Jan 9:56 85 972,8619 22 846,15 22,15 713,77 2 532,78 84,432 3 1 0

7 Drzymala  Wojciech 9:58 100 997,1420 20 769,23 20,97 753,94 2 520,31 84,011 1 1 0

15 Gunther Lucas 10:00 100 1 000,0021 17 944,45 32,07 492,98 2 437,43 81,252 2 1 0

5 Mataczyno Jerzy 8:45 0 750,0022 23 851,85 20,08 787,35 2 389,20 79,643 6 1 0

23 Floter Lutz 7:11 90 744,2923 17 809,52 21,16 747,16 2 300,97 76,704 7 1 0

27 Zobal Jiri 8:02 95 824,2924 13 684,21 22,93 689,49 2 197,99 73,272 4 1 0

13 Glowka Michal 5:33 90 604,2925 15 789,47 21,17 746,81 2 140,57 71,354 4 1 0

24 Vojtech Roman 0:00 0 0,0026 23 851,85 22,33 708,02 1 559,87 52,004 6 1 0

6 Skarwecki  Michal 6:25 95 685,7227 17 809,52 0,00 0,00 1 495,24 49,844 7 1 0

16 Rieger Christian 0:35 0 50,0028 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 1,673 5 1 0

Complete number of pilots 28
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Time Landing Points Laps Points Speed Points

%
TotalDuration (A) Distance (B) Speed (C)

round
Penalty

Gr. Gr. Gr.

12 Behensky Michal 10:01 100 998,571 19 1 000,00 14,22 1 000,00 2 998,57 100,001 2 1 100

25 Herrig Andreas 10:00 100 1 000,002 25 1 000,00 15,03 946,11 2 946,11 98,251 1 1 0

11 Marek Pavel 10:01 100 998,583 22 1 000,00 15,15 938,61 2 937,19 97,952 3 1 0

24 Vojtech Roman 9:56 80 967,104 22 1 000,00 14,84 958,22 2 925,32 97,563 4 1 0

1 Flixeder Bernhard 9:59 100 1 000,005 19 950,00 16,09 883,78 2 833,78 94,503 5 1 0

3 Flixeder Gerhard 9:39 95 964,236 20 1 000,00 16,41 866,55 2 830,78 94,404 6 1 0

17 Hoffmann Peter 9:56 95 987,147 22 880,00 14,96 950,54 2 817,68 93,971 1 1 0

15 Gunther Lucas 10:00 95 994,288 20 1 000,00 17,33 820,54 2 814,82 93,873 5 1 0

16 Rieger Christian 10:01 100 998,579 21 954,55 16,90 841,42 2 794,54 93,202 4 1 0

18 Au Holger 9:44 95 971,3910 17 850,00 14,63 971,97 2 793,36 93,163 5 1 0

21 Jesina jun Zdenek 9:58 95 991,4211 16 800,00 14,43 985,44 2 776,86 92,614 7 1 0

26 Fusek Petr 10:00 95 992,8512 22 880,00 15,91 893,78 2 766,63 92,271 1R1 1 0

19 Bachler Herbert 10:01 95 991,4313 16 842,10 15,34 926,99 2 760,52 92,062 2 1 0

9 Krampl Harald 9:07 55 861,2314 20 1 000,00 16,34 870,26 2 731,49 91,094 7 1 0

4 Besemer Steffen 10:01 100 1 000,0015 18 900,00 17,28 822,92 2 722,92 90,814 6 1 0

7 Drzymala  Wojciech 9:59 100 998,5816 21 840,00 17,23 825,30 2 663,88 88,841 1R1 1 0

10 Morawski Arkadiusz 9:50 100 987,1217 18 900,00 20,18 704,66 2 591,78 86,434 6 1 0

23 Floter Lutz 9:59 90 985,7018 18 900,00 20,45 695,35 2 581,05 86,084 7 1 0

2 Rossmann Hans 10:00 100 1 000,0019 19 863,64 20,06 708,87 2 572,51 85,792 3 1 0

5 Mataczyno Jerzy 9:59 100 1 000,0020 15 750,00 17,34 820,07 2 570,07 85,713 5 1 0

22 Sterl Christoph 8:49 90 884,2921 16 842,10 16,91 840,92 2 567,31 85,621 2 1 0

8 Koszyczek Kamil 9:59 100 1 000,0022 15 750,00 19,02 747,63 2 497,63 83,293 6 1 0

27 Zobal Jiri 9:59 95 992,8523 17 772,73 19,77 719,27 2 484,85 82,873 4 1 0

20 Jesina Zdenek 9:58 100 997,1424 16 727,27 20,10 707,47 2 431,88 81,102 3 1 0

14 Thienel Jan 9:58 100 997,1425 14 736,84 20,73 685,97 2 419,95 80,701 2 1 0

28 Blazek Miroslav 9:54 100 992,8426 12 600,00 19,38 733,75 2 326,59 77,594 7 1 0

13 Glowka Michal 8:02 95 824,2927 11 500,00 18,00 790,00 2 114,29 70,512 3 1 0

6 Skarwecki  Michal 0:00 0 0,0028 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,002 4 1 0

Complete number of pilots 28
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26 Fusek Petr 0:00 0 0,001 0 0,00 14,29 1 000,00 1 000,00 100,002 3 1 0

21 Jesina jun Zdenek 0:00 0 0,002 0 0,00 14,93 957,13 957,13 95,713 5 1 0

24 Vojtech Roman 0:00 0 0,003 0 0,00 15,22 938,90 938,90 93,892 3 1 0

1 Flixeder Bernhard 0:00 0 0,004 0 0,00 15,37 929,73 929,73 92,973 5 1 0

2 Rossmann Hans 0:00 0 0,005 0 0,00 15,40 927,92 927,92 92,794 7 1 0

25 Herrig Andreas 0:00 0 0,006 0 0,00 15,57 917,79 917,79 91,783 5 1 0

19 Bachler Herbert 0:00 0 0,007 0 0,00 15,68 911,35 911,35 91,143 6 1 0

20 Jesina Zdenek 0:00 0 0,008 0 0,00 16,04 890,90 890,90 89,094 6 1 0

3 Flixeder Gerhard 0:00 0 0,009 0 0,00 16,08 888,68 888,68 88,871 1 1 0

18 Au Holger 0:00 0 0,0010 0 0,00 16,11 887,03 887,03 88,703 4 1 0

12 Behensky Michal 0:00 0 0,0011 0 0,00 16,24 879,93 879,93 87,993 4 1 0

11 Marek Pavel 0:00 0 0,0012 0 0,00 16,33 875,08 875,08 87,513 5 1 0

17 Hoffmann Peter 0:00 0 0,0013 0 0,00 16,49 866,59 866,59 86,662 4 1 0

7 Drzymala  Wojciech 0:00 0 0,0014 0 0,00 16,74 853,64 853,64 85,364 7 1 0

9 Krampl Harald 0:00 0 0,0015 0 0,00 16,85 848,07 848,07 84,811 2 1 0

8 Koszyczek Kamil 0:00 0 0,0016 0 0,00 16,95 843,07 843,07 84,311 1 1 0

22 Sterl Christoph 0:00 0 0,0016 0 0,00 16,95 843,07 843,07 84,312 3 1 0

28 Blazek Miroslav 0:00 0 0,0018 0 0,00 17,23 829,37 829,37 82,941 2 1 0

4 Besemer Steffen 0:00 0 0,0019 0 0,00 17,44 819,38 819,38 81,942 4 1 0

5 Mataczyno Jerzy 0:00 0 0,0020 0 0,00 17,80 802,81 802,81 80,281 1 1 0

10 Morawski Arkadiusz 0:00 0 0,0021 0 0,00 18,01 793,45 793,45 79,342 3 1 0

23 Floter Lutz 0:00 0 0,0022 0 0,00 18,15 787,33 787,33 78,734 7 1 0

15 Gunther Lucas 0:00 0 0,0023 0 0,00 18,27 782,16 782,16 78,224 6 1 0

27 Zobal Jiri 0:00 0 0,0024 0 0,00 18,88 756,89 756,89 75,694 6 1 0

16 Rieger Christian 0:00 0 0,0025 0 0,00 19,57 730,20 730,20 73,021 2 1 0

13 Glowka Michal 0:00 0 0,0026 0 0,00 19,62 728,34 728,34 72,832 2 1 0

6 Skarwecki  Michal 0:00 0 0,0027 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,004 7 1 0

14 Thienel Jan 0:00 0 0,0027 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,001 1 1 0

Complete number of pilots 28
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1 2 Rossmann Hans 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 4 000,00 100,00

2 20 Jesina Zdenek 1 000,00 1 000,00 994,29 997,14 0,00 3 991,43 99,79

3 11 Marek Pavel 1 000,00 995,71 992,86 998,57 0,00 3 987,14 99,68

4 15 Gunther Lucas 994,26 998,57 1 000,00 994,28 0,00 3 987,11 99,68

5 4 Besemer Steffen 1 000,00 991,43 994,29 1 000,00 0,00 3 985,71 99,64

6 7 Drzymala  Wojciech 991,39 995,71 997,14 998,57 0,00 3 982,82 99,57

7 21 Jesina jun Zdenek 988,57 1 000,00 1 000,00 991,42 0,00 3 979,99 99,50

8 26 Fusek Petr 997,14 990,00 997,14 992,86 0,00 3 977,14 99,43

9 17 Hoffmann Peter 998,57 991,43 991,43 987,14 0,00 3 968,57 99,21

10 8 Koszyczek Kamil 977,11 998,57 992,86 1 000,00 0,00 3 968,54 99,21

11 3 Flixeder Gerhard 997,13 990,00 1 000,00 964,23 0,00 3 951,37 98,78

12 25 Herrig Andreas 1 000,00 876,63 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 3 876,63 96,92

13 28 Blazek Miroslav 952,79 938,57 984,29 992,85 0,00 3 868,49 96,71

14 18 Au Holger 922,75 981,40 978,57 971,39 0,00 3 854,11 96,35

15 1 Flixeder Bernhard 1 000,00 805,52 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 3 805,52 95,14

16 12 Behensky Michal 959,83 856,94 987,14 998,57 0,00 3 802,48 95,06

17 9 Krampl Harald 1 000,00 997,14 912,86 861,23 0,00 3 771,23 94,28

18 5 Mataczyno Jerzy 992,86 990,00 750,00 1 000,00 0,00 3 732,86 93,32

19 19 Bachler Herbert 713,88 1 000,00 991,43 991,43 0,00 3 696,73 92,42

20 22 Sterl Christoph 795,42 991,43 992,86 884,29 0,00 3 663,99 91,60

21 14 Thienel Jan 652,36 995,71 972,86 997,14 0,00 3 618,07 90,45

22 23 Floter Lutz 968,57 856,31 744,29 985,69 0,00 3 554,86 88,87

23 10 Morawski Arkadiusz 757,53 776,49 985,71 987,12 0,00 3 506,86 87,67

24 27 Zobal Jiri 759,66 841,80 824,29 992,85 0,00 3 418,59 85,46

25 13 Glowka Michal 998,57 939,04 604,29 824,29 0,00 3 366,18 84,15

26 16 Rieger Christian 995,71 997,14 50,00 998,57 0,00 3 041,42 76,04

27 24 Vojtech Roman 995,70 985,69 0,00 967,10 0,00 2 948,49 73,71

28 6 Skarwecki  Michal 536,48 988,57 685,71 0,00 0,00 2 210,77 55,27

Complete number of pilots: 28
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Pos. St.Nr. Name 1.Round 2.Round 3.Round 4.Round 5.Round Laps %

1 25 Herrig Andreas 26 29 27 25 0 107 100,00

2 2 Rossmann Hans 22 24 25 19 0 90 84,11

3 15 Gunther Lucas 27 22 17 20 0 86 80,37

3 19 Bachler Herbert 21 24 25 16 0 86 80,37

5 4 Besemer Steffen 26 15 26 18 0 85 79,44

5 9 Krampl Harald 16 23 26 20 0 85 79,44

7 3 Flixeder Gerhard 27 13 24 20 0 84 78,50

8 24 Vojtech Roman 13 25 23 22 0 83 77,57

9 5 Mataczyno Jerzy 22 20 23 15 0 80 74,77

9 11 Marek Pavel 22 15 21 22 0 80 74,77

11 17 Hoffmann Peter 16 22 19 22 0 79 73,83

12 21 Jesina jun Zdenek 22 18 22 16 0 78 72,90

13 18 Au Holger 18 18 24 17 0 77 71,96

13 26 Fusek Petr 19 10 26 22 0 77 71,96

15 7 Drzymala  Wojciech 15 16 20 21 0 72 67,29

16 1 Flixeder Bernhard 14 20 18 19 0 71 66,36

16 12 Behensky Michal 12 19 21 19 0 71 66,36

16 14 Thienel Jan 15 20 22 14 0 71 66,36

16 20 Jesina Zdenek 11 21 23 16 0 71 66,36

16 27 Zobal Jiri 19 22 13 17 0 71 66,36

21 28 Blazek Miroslav 21 21 16 12 0 70 65,42

22 13 Glowka Michal 20 23 15 11 0 69 64,49

23 23 Floter Lutz 9 19 17 18 0 63 58,88

24 10 Morawski Arkadiusz 12 12 18 18 0 60 56,07

25 8 Koszyczek Kamil 17 11 16 15 0 59 55,14

26 6 Skarwecki  Michal 21 20 17 0 0 58 54,21

26 16 Rieger Christian 13 24 0 21 0 58 54,21

28 22 Sterl Christoph 16 11 13 16 0 56 52,34

Complete number of pilots: 28
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1 25 Herrig Andreas 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 4 000,00 100,00

2 1 Flixeder Bernhard 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 950,00 0,00 3 950,00 98,75

3 15 Gunther Lucas 1 000,00 1 000,00 944,44 1 000,00 0,00 3 944,44 98,61

4 4 Besemer Steffen 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 900,00 0,00 3 900,00 97,50

5 17 Hoffmann Peter 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 880,00 0,00 3 880,00 97,00

6 3 Flixeder Gerhard 1 000,00 866,67 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 3 866,67 96,67

7 9 Krampl Harald 888,89 1 000,00 962,96 1 000,00 0,00 3 851,85 96,30

8 11 Marek Pavel 814,81 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 3 814,81 95,37

9 19 Bachler Herbert 1 000,00 1 000,00 961,54 842,11 0,00 3 803,64 95,09

10 2 Rossmann Hans 1 000,00 960,00 961,54 863,64 0,00 3 785,17 94,63

11 18 Au Holger 1 000,00 900,00 923,08 850,00 0,00 3 673,08 91,83

12 24 Vojtech Roman 812,50 1 000,00 851,85 1 000,00 0,00 3 664,35 91,61

13 21 Jesina jun Zdenek 1 000,00 900,00 916,67 800,00 0,00 3 616,67 90,42

14 5 Mataczyno Jerzy 1 000,00 833,33 851,85 750,00 0,00 3 435,19 85,88

15 14 Thienel Jan 833,33 1 000,00 846,15 736,84 0,00 3 416,33 85,41

16 7 Drzymala  Wojciech 937,50 800,00 769,23 840,00 0,00 3 346,73 83,67

17 27 Zobal Jiri 904,76 956,52 684,21 772,73 0,00 3 318,22 82,96

18 20 Jesina Zdenek 785,71 913,04 884,62 727,27 0,00 3 310,65 82,77

19 12 Behensky Michal 750,00 655,17 875,00 1 000,00 0,00 3 280,17 82,00

20 26 Fusek Petr 863,64 434,78 1 000,00 880,00 0,00 3 178,42 79,46

21 28 Blazek Miroslav 807,69 875,00 888,89 600,00 0,00 3 171,58 79,29

22 13 Glowka Michal 769,23 1 000,00 789,47 500,00 0,00 3 058,70 76,47

23 10 Morawski Arkadiusz 571,43 600,00 947,37 900,00 0,00 3 018,80 75,47

24 23 Floter Lutz 642,86 655,17 809,52 900,00 0,00 3 007,55 75,19

25 22 Sterl Christoph 615,38 733,33 722,22 842,11 0,00 2 913,05 72,83

26 16 Rieger Christian 928,57 960,00 0,00 954,55 0,00 2 843,12 71,08

27 8 Koszyczek Kamil 653,85 478,26 761,90 750,00 0,00 2 644,01 66,10

28 6 Skarwecki  Michal 807,69 909,09 809,52 0,00 0,00 2 526,31 63,16

Complete number of pilots: 28
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1 25 Herrig Andreas 14,05 15,36 15,81 15,03 15,57 15,16 100,00

2 1 Flixeder Bernhard 14,61 14,33 16,53 16,09 15,37 15,39 98,56

3 2 Rossmann Hans 13,89 12,96 16,22 20,06 15,40 15,71 96,55

4 17 Hoffmann Peter 17,32 15,43 16,08 14,96 16,49 16,06 94,44

5 12 Behensky Michal 16,15 15,38 18,70 14,22 16,24 16,14 93,96

6 3 Flixeder Gerhard 14,96 17,01 17,07 16,41 16,08 16,31 93,00

7 11 Marek Pavel 17,01 16,12 18,25 15,15 16,33 16,57 91,50

8 19 Bachler Herbert 15,93 18,14 17,80 15,34 15,68 16,58 91,47

9 26 Fusek Petr 15,61 18,43 18,95 15,91 14,29 16,64 91,14

10 18 Au Holger 17,41 17,58 18,79 14,63 16,11 16,90 89,71

11 24 Vojtech Roman 17,45 15,01 22,33 14,84 15,22 16,97 89,36

12 22 Sterl Christoph 17,46 19,79 18,99 16,91 16,95 18,02 84,15

13 28 Blazek Miroslav 15,62 19,86 19,28 19,38 17,23 18,27 82,98

14 20 Jesina Zdenek 17,89 19,59 18,46 20,10 16,04 18,42 82,34

15 8 Koszyczek Kamil 16,07 20,55 19,65 19,02 16,95 18,45 82,20

16 5 Mataczyno Jerzy 18,36 19,02 20,08 17,34 17,80 18,52 81,88

17 9 Krampl Harald 17,83 24,05 17,72 16,34 16,85 18,56 81,71

18 10 Morawski Arkadiusz 19,08 17,61 19,97 20,18 18,01 18,97 79,94

19 23 Floter Lutz 17,67 17,43 21,16 20,45 18,15 18,97 79,93

20 7 Drzymala  Wojciech 24,31 19,18 20,97 17,23 16,74 19,69 77,03

21 13 Glowka Michal 20,83 20,85 21,17 18,00 19,62 20,09 75,47

22 15 Gunther Lucas 15,69 17,61 32,07 17,33 18,27 20,19 75,09

4 Besemer Steffen 0,00 15,13 16,13 17,28 17,44 16,50  NC 

16 Rieger Christian 15,56 17,29 0,00 16,90 19,57 17,33  NC 

6 Skarwecki  Michal 18,34 19,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,70  NC 

27 Zobal Jiri 0,00 22,41 22,93 19,77 18,88 21,00  NC 

14 Thienel Jan 23,72 20,67 22,15 20,73 0,00 21,82  NC 

21 Jesina jun Zdenek 43,64 0,00 17,68 14,43 14,93 22,67  NC 

Complete number of pilots: 28


